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TRANS ISLANDS CROATIA

A 4-ISLANDS MTB ADVENTURE
ISTRIA ~ GRES ~ KRK - RAB
/360KM 4 7350HM
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SCHEDULE

ARRIVAL IN [STRIA (RABAC), WELCOME DRINK & RIDERS' BRIEFING

RIDE IN [STRIA
RIDE FROM ISTRIA TO CRES ISLAND
RIDE ON CRES ISLAND
RIDE FROM CRES ISLAND TO KRK ISLAND
RIDE ON KRK ISLAND
RIDE FROM KRK ISLAND TO RAB ISLAND
RIDE ON RAE ISLAND

RETURN TRANSFER TO ISTRIA_(RABAC)

DISTANCE

35 KM
51KM
64 KM
35 KM
71 KM
40 KM

64 KM

360 KM

ELEVATION

700 HM
1250 HM
100 HM
675 HM
1600 HM
675 HM

1300 HM
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DAY 1.
ARRIVAL IN (RABAC)
WELCOME DRINK & RIDERS' BRIEFING

DAY 2:
RIDE IN ISTRIA

FERRY TRANSFER
BRESTOVA - POROZINA
DAY 3.
ISTRIA TO CRES ISLAND



DAY 4:
RIDE ON CRES ISLAND

FERRY TRANSFER
MERAG - VALBISKA

DAY 5.
CRES TO KRK ISLAND



DAY é:
RIDE ON KRK ISLAND

FERRY TRANSFER
VALBISKA - LOPAR
DAY 7.
KRK TO RAE ISLAND
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COMFOKT PACKAGE

9 DAYS - 8 NIGHTS

SELF GUIDED

GPX TRACKS
FERRY TRANSFERS
B&B'S/HOTELS WITH BREAKFAST
RETURN TRANSFER

2p. €199 pp.
4p. €149 vp.
é6p. €109y,

SUPPOKRTED SELF GUIDED

GPX TRACKS
FERRY TRANSFERS
B&B'S/HOTELS WITH BREAKFAST
LUGGAGE TRANSFER
RETURN TRANSFER

2p. €1499pp.
4 p. € 1449pp.
6p. €1399pp.

FULLY GUIDED BY LUC

TECHNICAL SUPPORT
FERRY TRANSFERS
B&B'S/HOTELS WITH BREAKFAST
PHOTO & VIDEO FOOTAGE
LUGGAGE TRANSFER
RETURN TRANSFER

2p. €1699py.
4p. €1599vp.p.
é6p. €1499p.p.




3 STARS COMFOKT PACKAGE 4 STARS

HANDPICKED B&B'S/HOTELS WITH AUTHENTIC LOCAL CHARNM.
A GREAT NIGHT'S REST AFTER A DAY ON THE TRAILS.

AUTHENTIC LOCAL STAY COMFOKRT ROCM

CITY/MOUNTAIN VIEW



4 STARS LUXURY PACKAGE § STARS

PREMIUM STAYS WITH SPACIOUS ROOMS, SEA VIEW AND PGOL.
FOR RIDERS WHO LIKE A LITTLE EXTRA.

LUXURY POOL SPACIOUS ROOM

SEA VIEW



PERSONALIZE YOUR TRIP WITH EXTRA COMFORT

LUXURY PACK PACK + € 300 P.P.
SINGLE PACK PACK + € 300
(E-)MTE RENTAL € 40-60/DAY
EXTRA NIGHT(S) € 110-160/NIGHT (2P)
WINE/GLIVE OIL TASTING € 45 P.P.

PRIVATE CITY TOUR € 150/GROUP



