

TRANS ISLANDS CROATIA

A 4-ISLANDS MTB ADVENTURE

ISTRIA - CRES - KRK - RAB

< → 360KM A 7350HM



ZenCycle Croatia Yoga Retreats & Mountainbike Adventures







TOUR TIMERARY



360 KM

7350 HM

TRANS ISLANDS CROATIA

DAY	SCHEDULE	DISTANCE	ELEVATION
DAY 1	ARRIVAL IN <u>ISTRIA (</u> RABAC), WELCOME DRINK & RIDERS' BRIEFING		
DAY 2	RIDE IN <u>ISTRIA</u>	35 KM	700 HM
DAY 3	RIDE FROM <u>ISTRIA</u> TO <u>CRES</u> ISLAND	51 KM	1250 HM
DAY 4	RIDE ON <u>CRES</u> ISLAND	64 KM	1100 HM
DAY 5	RIDE FROM <u>CRES</u> ISLAND TO <u>KRK</u> ISLAND	35 KM	675 HM
DAY 6	RIDE ON <u>KRK</u> ISLAND	71 KM	1600 HM
DAY 7	RIDE FROM <u>KRK I</u> SLAND TO <u>RAB I</u> SLAND	40 KM	675 HM
DAY 8	RIDE ON <u>RAB</u> ISLAND	64 KM	1300 HM
DAY 9	RETURN TRANSFER TO <u>ISTRIA (</u> RABAC)		











COMFORT PACKAGE

9 DAYS - 8 NIGHTS



SELF GUIDED

GPX TRACKS
FERRY TRANSFERS
B&B'S/HOTELS WITH BREAKFAST
RETURN TRANSFER

2p. € 1199 p.p.

4p. € 1149 p.p.

6 p. € 1099 p.p.



SUPPORTED SELF GUIDED

GPX TRACKS
FERRY TRANSFERS
B&B'S/HOTELS WITH BREAKFAST
LUGGAGE TRANSFER
RETURN TRANSFER

2 p. € 1499 p.p.

4 p. € 1449p.p.

6 p. € 1399 p.p.



FULLY GUIDED BY LUC

TECHNICAL SUPPORT
FERRY TRANSFERS
B&B'S/HOTELS WITH BREAKFAST
PHOTO & VIDEO FOOTAGE
LUGGAGE TRANSFER
RETURN TRANSFER

2 p. € 1699 p.p.

4 p. € 1599 p.p.

6 p. € 1499 p.p.

3 STARS



COMFORT PACKAGE

HANDPICKED B&B'S/HOTELS WITH AUTHENTIC LOCAL CHARM.
A GREAT NIGHT'S REST AFTER A DAY ON THE TRAILS.











COMFORT ROOM



CITY/MOUNTAIN VIEW

4 STARS

LUXURY PACKAGE (+ € 300 P.P.) 5 STARS



PREMIUM STAYS WITH SPACIOUS ROOMS, SEA VIEW AND POOL. FOR RIDERS WHO LIKE A LITTLE EXTRA.









LUXURY POOL

SPACIOUS ROOM



SEA VIEW

UPGRADE YOUR EXPERIENCE

PERSONALIZE YOUR TRIP WITH EXTRA COMFORT

LUXURY PACK

SINGLE PACK

(E-)MTB RENTAL

EXTRA NIGHT(S)

WINE/OLIVE OIL TASTING

PRIVATE CITY TOUR

PACK + € 300 P.P.

PACK + € 300

€ 40-60/DAY

€ 110-160/NIGHT (2P)

€ 45 P.P.

€ 150/GROUP